Segunda-feira, 18 de fevereiro de 2008

N° 31

TERESINA - PI

Municipio:

Class.

TERESINA
Insc.
073336 PATRICIA MACHADO DOS SANTOS
100407 GLEICIANE DA SILVA LOPES
114636 JARDILENE PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
053648 SIMONE LAIZ LOPES DA COSTA SILVA
109140 LUCIANO DE AZEVEDO SOARES
107113 RENATO RUBENS DOS SANTOS E SILVA
096110 HUMBERTO MARTINS DOS SANTOS
067994 EDIMILSON HOLANDA CAVALCANTE
107200 FILLIPE JOSé BACELAR SOUSA
088878 DANIEL GONGALVES REIS
072705 FRANCYONE DAYANNE GOMES DA CRUZ
038758 MARIA DA CONCEIga0 SILVA
009260 MARIA MADALENA MORA ARAG&O
010273 DAYANE DA SILVA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
094306 IVONE ITAYARA ALVES RODRIGUES
008359 ANA MARIA DA SILVA LIMA
085915 ALESSANDRO SILVA SOBRAL
081662 ERICA GEDEANE SANTOS SILVA
092820 WASHINGTON RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA
086943 EMANUELA DOS SANTOS MORAES
122999 LEILANE BARRADAS OLIVEIRA
125361 MARILIA SERVIO ROCHA FERREIRA
064525 FLAVIA LETYCIA DE OLIVEIRA
096592 MURIKELY SILVA AQUINO
113832 LAWANNE LIMA NASCIMENTO
051176 MARIA FERNANDA DE SOUSA
121231 SAMARA GOMES CARDOSO
116089 LILIANA PIRES DE BRITO
093608 MARIA CARDOSO DA SILVA
005941 VERA LUCIA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
064064 FRANCILDE CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
000607 SANDRA MARIA RODRIGUES TEIXEIRA
060932 LUCAS OLIVEIRA BEZERRA
115801 LUIZ GONZAGA OLIVEIRA
027734 MARIA DO SOCORRO DOS REIS MACEDO SENA
062268 RAIMUNDO NONATO CHAVES CUNHA
068288 REGINA LUCIA OLIVEIRA
094791 MARIA DALVA LIMA DA SILVA
021267 SILVANA FERREIRA DA SILVA
107852 ANTONIA SOARES SILVA PACHECO
047463 ANA CLEIDE COSTA GONGALVES
113983 OSMAR TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA JUNIOR
095174 ANTONIA FERREIRA LIMA SILVA NEGREIROS
084823 EDIVAN MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
090022 FRANCISCO MARCOS DA SILVA COSTA
080797 JANAINA RODRIGUES SIMEAO
097178 DANIEL LEITE DA SILVA
098686 DANILSON DE SOUSA SANTOS
002638 FERNANDO PAULO DE OLIVEIRA
072548 ANECI SANTOS CARDOSO
081897 ARMSTRONG DE BRITO OLIVEIRA
056240 LILIANE FERNANDES PEREIRA SILVA
114085 EYCON DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
045437 THARLLES CARDOSO LIMA
113004 JESSICA DANTAS CARVALHO DE MORAIS
047997 ANGELA MARIA DE SOUSA|
015514 MARISA RIBEIRO LIMA
086220 MARIA FRANRCILANDIA OLIVEIRA CIPRIANO
048832 JORGE LUIS DIOCESANO OLIVEIRA
073883 ANTONIO JARDIEL DOS SANTOS
036987 WELLINGTON DA SILVA SOUSA
058485 TIAGO NOGUEIRA SILVA
059205 FRANCISCA SILVA SANTIAGO
011628 ISMAILHA DO SOCORRO SANTANA CARVALHO
111066 ELIZETH RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA SOARES
037727 MARIA DOS REMEDIOS DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
037983 MARIA DAS NEVES DE SOUZA AGUIAR
103844 MARIA DO DESTERRO DOS SANTOS
085330 SARA MELO PEREIRA DA SILVA
002437 TERESINHA DE JESUS CARVALHO DE MOURA
069308 MARIA ALVES DE MESQUITA
044883 DELCIMARY BARBOSA DIAS RODRIGUES
070996 MARIA ELIENE DO NASCIMENTO
029139 VALDIZA DE JESUS MONTEIRO
104231 MARIA DEUSA DO NASCIMENTO
098089 ANA CLAUDIA CARDOSO VIEIRA
005124 MARIA CELIA DE VASCONCELOS
108291 MARIA DO SOCORRO SILVA CARDOSO
123946 MARCOS AURELIO LEITE MENDES
069007 MARIA VERA CRUZ SOUSA
089246 LUCIA MARIA DA SILVA
125895 CELES REGINA SANTANA RODRIGUES
049785 ARLENE DO SOCORRO SOUZA DA SILVA
057160 FERNANDO FERREIRA PEREIRA
115621 LUIZA SAMARA DE SA BRANDIM
059547 DEBORA HELENA FURTADO DA ROCHA
004228 LUCIANA DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA SALES
080093 ANTONIO FRANCISCO CARDOSO DE ARAUJO
096265 MARILEIDE SOARES DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
119293 ELISANDRA CASTRO MARTINS
004125 RAIMUNDA FAUSTINA DE SOUSA MELO
089641 VALDINEA MARIA DA COSTA E SILVA
002485 ANA CELIA GOMES DA SILVA
012560 MIRIDAN REJANE SOARES LIMA
120373 GEOVANIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
102246 ANTONIO FRANCISCO SILVA MEDEIROS
101437 MARIA DOS AFLITOS RODRIGUES
103291 JULIO CESAR PIMENTEL SANTOS
108445 RAIMUNDA MENDES DO NASCIMENTO
062646 FRANCINETE FERNANDES DA SILVA
097940 SIMONE BRITO DE OLIVEIRA
080770 MARIA JOSE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA ROGRIGUES
005664 JOASSAN MARCOS MARTINS ARAUJO
TEREsINA
sc.
089251 ANTONIA EDILEUSA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
044819 ANTONIA ALVES DOS SANTOS
000432 RAIMUNDO BARBOSA DE ANDRADE
037998 VERBENA CARVALHO SOUSA
056826 CLEIANE DE SOUSA E SIL\
024225 DEBORAH CHRISTIAN ALVES BRITO
108946 EUNICE RAMALHO DA SILVA
101952 ADRIANA MAC&DO DE OLIVEIRA
061006 ELDA PEREIRA DA SILVA ARAUJO
001309 GUSTAVO MACEDO COSTA
000235 EDINALDO DA SILVA PEREIRA
025433 VERA LGCIA DOS SANTOS CRUZ
081063 KATIANA DOS SANTOS SILVA
037733 FRANCINETE MENDES FRAZAO
043963 MAYSA KARLA FERREIRA DE SOUZA
032355 DIANA SOUSA BEZERRA
030477 SIMONE SHIRLY DA SILVA
055245 CRISTIANE ALVES LIMA
090722 LIGIANE TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
049070 MANOEL GOMES DA SILVA NETO
039569 EMMANUEL JESUS OLIMPIO VIEIRA
054117 CARLOS WELLINGTON SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
061669 ANA CELIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS!
069667 IRIS MARIA DA CONCEIGAO ALVES
037161 TAMARA RODRIGUES PEREIRA
082714 DAVI CASTELO BRANCO
115878 JOZELIA DE SOUSA LIMA
000115 ARTHUR LEONARDO NUNES DOS ANJOS
036739 ELISANGELA DA COSTA ROCHA
051795 MANOEL VIEIRA FILHO
053253 DANIEL SILVA
002006 MARCIA CRISTINA DE SOUSA RIOS
035783 JOSE NERES MUNIZ JUNIOR
092473 ANDREIA DA SILVA VIEIRA
083532 ANTONIA SAMARA VIEIRA DE SOUSA
108170 MARCIO APARECIDO PEREIRA CASTRO
116949 TAINA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA TEIXEIRA
097211 JOSUEL RODRIGUES VIANA
089633 OTTON CHARLES DA SILVA
013560 MARIANA CARMEM VIEIRA DE BRITO
014688 MARA ROBERTA LIMA DE SOUSA
100799 RENATA LIA SILVA SANTOS
108020 JHUDY TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
038875 VALQUELE LOPES DA SILVA
038257 HUGO FRANKLIN LOPES CEZAR
038779 VALNICE XAVIER SOBREIRA
046909 MARIA DE JESUS DA PAZ ARAUJO
079943 SANDRA PEDREIRA DA COSTA
102563 FRANCISCO FERREIRA DA CRUZ
061297 CLEIA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
115268 JACIANE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
116900 MYCHELLE DAYSE REGO LEITaO
083964 DOMINGAS DE SOUSA MELO
000170 SHIRLEY DA LUZ GOMES
088631 DAYENE BRITO NASCIMENTO
121587 SHEILA OLIVEIRA DE FREITAS
047790 JOSE AROLDO MORAES BARBOSA FILHO
057717 SIMONE DE LIMA SILVA
105504 SILVANIA SOUSA RIBEIRO
004608 LUCAS LEONARD DA SILVA
087404 DAGILSON DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
041286 FRANCISCA REGIANE DAMASCENO DA SILVA
048764 EDINA PAULA BENTA DE MOURA
113735 JULIANA DE SOUSA SILVA
107397 NATALIA PEREIRA DA SILVA SOUSA
116425 FRANCILENE CRUZ FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
122564 FERNANDO ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
063255 MARCELOADRIANO DE ARAUJO
072917 SOLANGE NERES DA SILVA
067966 LAYANE BARBARA SOUSA SILVA
097834 JOAQUINA MARIA PORTELA DA CUNHA
013700 CARLINE LOPES DA SILVA SOARES
086167 ANA CLARA DOS SANTOS
043787 RENATA NAYARA MELO RIOS
035787 JARDEL OLIVEIRA SOUSA
055107 DELYANNE SANTANA MAIA
117025 SANDRA ALVES DE ARAGJO MENDES
028459 ALEX SANDEY GONGALVES PEDRO DE SOUSA
044772 SOLANGE RODRIGUES SILVA
073582 JOSE BARBOSA DA SILVA NETO
053091 ELAYNE PIMENTEL GOMES LEAL
025787 CHARLENE LEITE LIMA
096771 LEANNE BASTOS DOS SANTOS
014919 JAIRTON BORGES GOMES
048281 PAMELA SHELLE FERREIRA DA SILVA
121988 REGINALDO VIEIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR
104894 ANTONIO HELIO MENDES SILVA
042139 ROSINETE CAMPELO DA SILVA
033687 LUCAS RODRIGUES PRADO
090955 ROSIANE PEREIRA DE SOUSA
108815 MARCIA NEYRE DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA
061483 FABIO DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA
060648 IARA SAMEA COSTA SOUSA
101171 RONDINELE NUNES NASCIMENTO
027398 GEOVANE SADRAQUE NUNES DA SILVA
124101 KATIUSI FILGUEIRAS DA SILVA
027009 ANDERSON OLIVEIRA GIL
076811 DARLAN MICHEL ALVES DA PAZ
070501 MARIA DO ROS4RIO VIRGENS DOS SANTOS
125009 LEONARDO VICTOR PINTO DANTAS AVELINO
095926 RENATO BESERRA DE SOUSA
000746 JEYSLLA SAMARA BAIANO MARQUES
099522 JOVITA EVANGELISTA SILVA

Identidade Pontos
2434400 - Pl 57
5098778 - PA 57
2369501 - PI 57
2208957 - PI 57
2304552 - PI 57
2578627 - Pl 57
2554379 - PI 57
2795586 - PI 57
2568288 - PI 57
2342915 - PI 57
2428631 - Pl 57
2437823 - P 57
50227084 - P 57
2432882 - PI 57
2270562 - PI 57
2756728 - Pl 57
2832104 - PI 57
2426935 - PI 57
503494449 - P| 57
270677720048 - MA 57
2751845 - P 57
50337866 - PI 57
2635978 - Pl 57
2791792 - Pl 57
2635422 - PI 57
2710988 - P 57
2.359.845 - PI 57
2636838 - Pl 57
1.301193 - PI 57
1443016 - PI 57
1.645.893 - Pl 57
2052229 - P 57
148546 - P 57
601131 - Pl 57
995478 - P 57
982313 - PI 57
1059647 - PI 57
1087613 - PI 57
1107323 - PI 57
1117414 - PI 57
1301850 - PI 57
1411073 - PI 57
1630574 - PI 57
1544121 - P 57
2087814 - Pl 57
1779308 - PI 57
1928842 - PI 57
2088853 - P 57
2.450.832 - PI 57
2273656 - PI 57
2174291 - Pl 57
gip-10/13008 - PI 57
2.273.089 - PI 57
2210325 - PI 57
2209599 - PI 57
785204 - P 57
1810299 - PI 57
50333526 - PI 57
2100768 - PI 57
2568392 - PI 57
2304490 - PI 57
2803995 - PI 57
354000 - PI 57
392734 - PI 57
461846 - PI 57
523215 - Pl 57
629254 - P 57
789591 - PI 57
1001745 - PI 57
811372 -PI 57
768392 - P 57
766060 - PI 57
1218674 - PI 57
900.766 - PI 57
962694 - P 57
892099 - P 57
247688034 - SP 57
1140386 - PI 57
1038646 - PI 57
1156097 - PI 57
1214780 - PR 57
1193154 - PI 57
1332619 - PI 57
1219963 - PI 57
990146 - P 57
1301962 - PI 57
1420258 - PI 57
1262349 - PI 57
1417834 - PI 57
2923340 - PI 57
1222111 -PI 57
1298365 - PI 57
1112798 - PI 57
1535480 - PI 57
602262 - PI 57
1295355 - PI 57
1506607 - PI 57
1448601 - PI 57
1670358 - PI 57
1413947 - PI 57
1649890 - PI 57
1917888 - PI 57
1645321 - PI 57
Identidade Pontos
1646491 - PI 57
1919688 - PI 57
1537484 - PI 57
1504768 - PI 57
1628754 - PI 57
1563843 - PI 57
354297953 - MA 57
1715506 - PI 57
1536517 - PI 57
- 57
1536252 - PI 57
1590121 - PI 57
2107212 - DF 57
18122568 - Pl 57
1498136 - PI 57
1603025 - PI 57
1553762 - PI 57
1651618 - PI 57
1794986 - PI 57
1555331 - PI 57
1870381 - PI 57
1945280 - PI 57
1872788 - PI 57
1643466 - PI 57
1553488 - PI 57
2.055.741 - PI 57
1970808 - PI 57
1980279 - PI 57
2273758 - PI 57
2076616 - DF 57
1646367 - PI 57
1632212 - PI 57
1944254 - PI 57
1651029 - PI 57
2105520 - PI 57
2115712- Pl 57
1718667 - PI 57
1872734 - PI 57
2005863 - PI 57
1864604 - PI 57
1654813 - PI 57
2005903 - PI 57
1654506 - PI 57
2138247 - PI 57
2184686 - PI 57
2134614 - PI 57
2233571 - Pl 57
2048093 - PI 57
2103262 - PI 57
2053578 - Pl 57
2040637 - PI 57
2100244 - PI 57
1969177 - PI 57
2102546 - PI 57
4364143 - PA 57
2038620 - Pl 57
2.040.073 - PI 57
2.098.665 - Pl 57
2.101.868 - PI 57
1968349 - PI 57
2211621 - Pl 57
1019805983 - MA 57
2340303 - PI 57
2270707 - P 57
2.102934 - PI 57
2557835 - Pl 57
2363488 - Pl 57
2102732 - PI 57
2095341 - Pl 57
2101585 - PI 57
2292817 - Pl 57
2299519 - PI 57
2096343 - PI 57
2105225 - PI 57
2097639 - PI 57
2629379 - PI 57
2279960 - PI 57
2101659 - PI 57
2276682 - PI 57
2175244 - P 57
2209148 - PI 57
2365166 - Pl 57
2125967 - PI 57
2455101 - PI 57
2209365 - PI 57
2210953 - PI 57
2214933 - Pl 57
2.271595 - PI 57
2355355 - Pl 57
2501571 - Pl 57
2204925 - P 57
2.363.865 - PI 57
2568542 - Pl 57
2308186 - PI 57
2632188 - PI 57
2504126 - PI 57
2580376 - PI 57
2299962 - P 57
2.338.737 - PI 57
2503903 - PI 57
2615927 - PI 57
2096514 - Pl 57
2210571 - Pl 57

Municipio:

Class.

TERESINA

047942
073174
035369
106286
114331
071276
117434
057319
007656
014515
007555
111239
074972
091003
089753
055952
071189
086956
003983
113201
033938
107476
008529
023965
120702
023732
103993
050623
094926
089412
003253
098442
092054
098843
064486
072862
121093
080007
104068
076690
114172
014095
091545
008342
034880
072954
114312
108961
035103
080791
108378
074115
076005
100723
033635
094635
029075
077973
082414
055746
044446
071932
110300
010334
009933
026528
013296
007981
082888
039544
027353

005775
089901
066547
123898
049993
081743
024866
074824
061265

ome
HELDER GOMES DOS SANTOS
FRANCIMAR FERREIRA DA SILVA

DAISY SOARES DOS SANTOS

ELIZETHE BORGES SOARES

MARIA DIELIA ABREU SILVA

EMANUELLE ALVES CAVALCANTE ARAUJO
VALDILUCIA COSTA

LAYANE MARIA DA SILVA ALMEIDA
SAMUEL DIONISIO DA SILVA

SUMARIA SOUSA E SILVA

DANIELLA RIBEIRO FERREIRA

GILVAN JOSE CUNHA

RENIVALDO DA SILVA BORGES

DAMIANA BARBOSA DA SILVA

CLAUDIA RAFAELA PEREIRA DA SILVA
LAISA ASSUNgaO COSTA

LARISSA LOPES LACERDA

CREMILDO LEONARDO JUNIOR

JOSE GOMES UCHOA FILHO

MARA GARDENIA SILVA PESSOA
STEFANIE SOARES ESTEVAO DE FARIA
HENRIQUE MAURICIO DA SILVA

VICTOR DE ANDRADE SA

KATYUSCA LORENA BARBOSA BARROSO
THIAGO IVO DE SOUSA LIMA
WANDERSON FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
CHAELLY NEGREIROS FERNANDES
THIAGO DE SOUSA LIMA

NATANIEL DE JESUS DA SILVA

PEDRO JORGE ALCANTARA SANTOS
AYRA RAQUEL LEAL OLIVEIRA

LAIANE MARIA FERNANDES DE SOUSA
FLAVIA MARIA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
ISLANNY OLIVEIRA SANTOS

PAULO FERNANDO DA SILVA

WALLAS CAVALCANTE PEREIRA
CHARLES ANDERSON MARQUES BARBOSA
RAFFAEL BRUNNO DA SILVA

THAMIRES BATISTA DE HOLANDA
HERCULANO SOARES RODRIGUES BRAGA
ANTONIO WELLINGTON DOS SANTOS
JULIANE MENESES RIBEIRO

LOURRAN CARCHENO C6CO

ITALO COSTA SOARES

DIONELDA MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA
JACIONE CARMEM OLIVEIRA SANTOS
MARIA NILA RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA
TECLA DE FRANGA VELOSO

MARLO OLIMPIO VIEIRA

MARYVAN BARBOSA COSTA

SEVERINA ALVES LIMA

FRANCISCO ZEZIONE VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
SILVANA CHAVELINA FORTALEZA NETA
MARIA DA CONCEIga0 DOS SANTOS LOPES
ANTONIA LIMA DE ARAUJO

JOSE GARCIA PEREIRA DE LIMA
ROSANA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA LEGO
RAIMUNDA MINERVINA DE JUESUS NETA
MARCOS ANTONIO DE SOUSA

FRANCISCO FERREIRA DE ANDRADE FILHO
MARIA JOCILENE DE SOUSA

REGINA MARIA DA SILVA MIRANDA
CLAUDIO ANTONIO DA COSTA SANTOS
VALERIA MARIA PEREIRA BATISTA

JOSé ARIMATA COSTA DO NASCIMENTO
HELVIDIO MANOEL DE SOUZA FILHO
JOSE REGINALDO DOS SANTOS

IVAN RODRIGUES DE ARAGJO

JULIANA DE ARAUJO MEDEIROS
'VANUSA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA

EDNA ARAUJO BARBOSA RODRIGUES
MARIA DE LOURDES DA ROCHA SILVA
VALQUIRIA SOARES LE&GO

PATRICIA SOUSA DE MORAES PESSOA
ELCILENE FREIRE DO PRADO

MARIA DO SOCORRO SILVA ALVES LIRA
FRANCIVALDO PEREIRA DE ARAUJO
CLAUDIA MARIA LIMA

MARILENE LIMA DE SANTANA RIBEIRO
LAUDECI MARIA DA CUNHA

DIANA MARCIA SAMPAIO SOUSA

JOSE JOCIONE DA SILVA

MARIA DA CONCEIg&0 OLIVEIRA ARAUJO
GILVANE PESSOA OLIVEIRA

ROSILDA MARIA DE SOUSA

MANOEL MARINHO MACHADO

SIMONE DE MORAIS ALVES

FRANCISCO DA COSTA OLIVEIRA

ROSINEIDE CASTRO DOS SANTOS SOLANO NOGUEIRA

KERLENE FRANCISCA CRUZ FERREIRA
MARIO CEZAR BATISTA EULALIO

JAIRO LIRA DE SOUSA

DAVIS PINTO DE QUEIROZ

MAURA PATRICIA SENA SILVA DE SOUSA
LEONICE BASTOS DE ALMEIDA

ELIANA LIMA DA SILVA

ANDREA LAET RIBEIRO

HELITON ARAUJO ANDRADE

IVAN LUIZ ALVES GOMES

NILZA MARIA DA SILVA ROCHA CARVALHO
OSMARINA DIAS VALE

MAXWELL DOS SANTOS SILVA

MARIA DO SOCORRO OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA

TERESINA

Insc.
102199
038289
110600
122036
007173
024822
091550
047632
105470
073554
064137
103536
025551
049080
097552
012268
104074
111226
082475
002129
012000
051926
118982
036556
025763
001247
108095
012962
028678
117428
108052
018991
091233
124109
122977
001526
105430
062781
064498
091306
073595
090626
011073
100935
037853
000769
033097
013103
091313
028069
112925
089403
098144
031595
090084
102285
083812
029215
078341
022979
100617
047423
102249
115323
081531
015704
001529
050484
120735
052961
098887
118685
107990
061544
113398
101886
115586
057310
121641
006162
097294
028956
004609
045933
104326
006281
105892
046142
059778
052382
026858
001382
103492
033745
123860
012861
054395
053299
118283
043170
025218
094018
051904

Nom
FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS MARYINS MENDES
ALOISIO DOS SANTOS SILVA

FRANCISCO FERNANDO DA COSTA ARRAIS
DANNIEL IGOR CARVALHO SOUSA
FRANCISCA MARIA SOARES DE BRITO
ELENILDA DE SOUSA RABELO

ALEXANDRE LOPES DA SILVA

JOSE PEREIRA DE ARAUJO JUNIOR

OLAVO VIEIRA CASTELO BRANCO FILHO
JULIANA DA SILVA MELO

DEUSDETE PEREIRA COSTA JUNIOR
VALDECIRA MARIA SOBRINHO

OCELIA GONCALVES GARCIA MAGALHAES
MARTA GERLANY LIMA DE SOUSA
FRANCISCA DAS CHAGAS LOPES CRUZ
DHEWISIS ADRIANA DO NASCIMENTO SOARES
JOSE AUGUSTO DE SOUSA PEREIRA
RAQUEL ANDRADE DE SOUSA
WISLAMONICA COSTA SOUSA
WASHIGTON MENDES DE OLIVEIRA

LUIZ EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA
REGIANE CHARLANY DA SILVA HOLANDA
PEDRO GABRIEL BESERRA SALE
FRANCISCO HUEMERSON DE SOUSA PINTO
JAIR BEZERRA CAVALCANTI

ADRIANE DO NASCIMENTO BORGES DA SILVA
MANUELA CEYLLANE NUNES DE OLIVEIRA
ROSEANE DA CRUZ SILVA

JOSé RIBAMAR BARBOSA NUNES JUNIOR
ERISNALDO DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO

MARIA SIMONE DA CONCEIGAO MARTINS
CLEITON ALVES VARELA

IURY GERVASIO CAVALCANTE

PAULA BEATRIZ BORGES MARTINS

LUIZ FRANCISCO DE SOUSA

LINDINALVA NEVES SILVA

ROSIELE DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

THIAGO VALAD&O COSTA

LUIS DAVID RODRIGUES NETO

SiLVIO CUNHA BARBOSA

ISIS DIAS PEREIRA

STEV&0 ALVES DE ANDRADE

GISLENE DA CUNHA CARNEIRO

IVALDA SILVA RODRIGUES

MICHELY MARIA COSTA SANTOS
SILVESTRE BARBOSA DE ARAUJO FILHO
THAINA PRICILIA LIMA BEZERRA

ANA CRISTINA PEREIRA

ALINE APARECIDA CARVALHO FRANGA
LUIZ FERNANDO MENDES OSORIO

RAMON GOMES DE SOUSA

AUGUSTO CESAR BEZERRA CHAVES
MANOEL LEOPOLDO LINDOSO

DAYSE RIBEIRO DA SILVA

CRISTIANO DA SILVA

ELIESIO PAIXAO E SILVA FILHO

RAFAEL NEPONUCENO DA COSTA

MONIK SCARLLETH MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
AAMOM MACEDO FEITOSA DASILVA

PABLO ROMULO RODRIGUES DE SALES
ERIKA BARBOSA DOS SA!

RAFAEL BARBOSA V\EIRA

FILIPE BARBOSA MARTINS

KECIANA DA SILVA ANTUNES

SHEILA MARIA DE SOUSA CASTRO
ALZELENE DA SILVA ALVES

TANIA REGINA SOARES MAROTO
CLEDIOMAR GOMES AGUIAR

ROSEMEIRE FELIPPE ASSUERO

ANA CLAUDIA LEMOS VIANA

GIZ&LDA MARIA DOS SANTOS VELOSO
LEONARDO VINICIUS VASCONCELOS LEAL
NAYANA MOUSINHO MENDES

LAERSON DOS SANTOS SOUZA

LIDIA MARIA FELIX

JOCILENE SOUSA SILVA

SAMIA BEATRIZ DO REGO LIMA
FRANCISCA BEATRIZ SANTOS DA COSTA
MARIA LUCIA DE MESQUITA DIAS
AURICELIA FLORIANO PESSOA E CARVALHO
ELOIDES GONGALVES DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA DE JESUS CARDOSO

ANA LUCIA ALCANTARA DE CARVLAHO
LENIMAR ALMEIDA LIMA

MARIA CELENE SOARES DA COSTA

MARIA DO SOCORRO DE SOUSA MARTINS
REGINA CAMPELO LIMA|

FRANCISCA INAIRANA DA CRUZ ALVES E MOURA
MARIA DAS GRAGAS MENDES ROCHA

FRANCINOLIA RODRIGUES DE AREIA LEAO COSTA MOUR

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DIAS DE OLIVEIRA
JACKELINE ALVES COSTA

ROSA MARIA GARCIA LIMA

ALOISIA HELENA DE ABREU

NUBIA MOREIRA DA SILVA

CLEONEIDE MARIA LOPES DE ARAUJO
SELMA GOMES PEREIRA

SUZANA MARIA FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
CRISTIANE SANTOS DA SILVA

NANCI ROCHA SILVA

JOANA DARC DE CARVALHO MUNIZ
JOCELIO PEREIRA DE SOUSA

JULIMAR GOMES

Identidade
2427591 - P
2629649 - PI
2303546 - P
2579559 - PI
2302956 - PI
2302932 - PI
5034388-2 - P!
2301305 - PI
2585324 - Pl
2335731 - Pl
2368267 - PI
2427451 -P|
2302046 - PI
2586062 - Pl
2304247 - PI
2634983 - PI

22697022002-4 - MA

2099302 - PI
2427490 - PI
2577838 - PI
2636939 - Pl
2634356 - P
2581196 - PI
2428378 - PI
3574456 - P|
2403793 - PI

1399965328 - BA
PI

2403568 -
2572329 - Pl
50326341 - PI
2561225 - PI
3018099 - PI
2629278 - PI
2583589 - PI

2745588 - PI
17 - P

|
2674270ssp - PI

366.836 - PI
1300232 - PI

591996 - P
766775 - PI
794829 - PI
1069011 - PI
926482 - PI
846963 - PI
1190797 - PI
1097462 - PI
1103058 - PI
1063035 - PI
1190624 - PI
1259304 - PI
1120935 - PI
1194698 - PI
1122502 - PI
1302183 - PI
983701 - PI
1302412 - PI
1262777 - PI
1221328 - PI
1302632 - PI
1.381.726 - PI
1224739 - PI
1303353 - PI
1421099 - PI

1544132 - PI
1553807 - PI
1919470 - PI
1653771 - PI
1542649 - PI
1917451 - PI
1603713 - PI
1543780 - PI

1177611993 - Pl

1736595 - PI
1943156 - PI

1643834 - PI

Identidade

1679997 - PI
1676589 - Pl
1971679 - PI
2109371 - PI
1969047 - PI
2043142 - PI
2051595 - PI
2040163 - PI
2003828 - PI
2336948 - PI
1969647 - PI

2241702 ssp - PI

2268384 - PI
2039406 - PI
2106316 - PI
2240168 - Pl
2101149 - PI
2004248 - PI
2168476 - PI
2097298 - PI
1973258 - PI
2297284 - PI
2296287 - PI
2304136 - PI
2.209.633 - Pl

2274880 - PI
2299723 - PI
2642597 - Pl
2209703 - PI
2430542 - PI
2277297 - P1
2578531 - PI
2433857 - PI
2364314 - PI
2295961 - PI
2301938 - PI
2536016 - P1
2301557 - PI
2231895 - Pl
2427870 - PI
2581848 - Pl
2584188 - PI
2631778 - Pl
2611153 - PI
2630935 ssp -
2583401 - PI
2430769 - PI
2885121 - Pl
5011226 - PI
5033375 - PI
2674047 - PI
2574098 - PI
50336428 - Pl
2572157 - PI

1342463 - PI

717384 - PI
2204230 - SP

2057034 - PI
2003821 - PI
2097685 - PI
2588872 - PI
2635784 - PI
636947 - PI
327197 - PI
354711 - PI
362700 - PI
1068929 - PI
729262 - PI
778794 - PI
812.958 - P
815292 - PI
838175 - PI
1039666 - Pl
357382 - PI
1260973 - MA

1190951 - PI

1907173 - PI
1555765 - Pl
1644274 - PI

3

Pontos
5]



